
Appetizers
$19.99FIESTA PLATTER

A little of everything. Nachos, cheese quesadilla, chicken taquitos. Garnished with guacamole, sour 
cream, green onions & tomatoes.

$17.99SUPER NACHOS
Corn tortilla chips topped with refried beans, melted cheese, tomatoes, guacamole & sour cream and 
your choice of meat.

$15.99TAQUITOS
Six corn tortillas stuffed with shredded beef or chicken. Rolled and fried. Served with guacamole & 
sour cream.

WINGS 6PC WINGS 6PC
Choose between Jalapeño, Barbeque or Traditional Buffalo.

$10.99MOZZARELLA STICKS

$18.99ASADO
Grilled marinated chicken breast with rice, beans, pico 
de gallo, guacamole, and flour or corn tortillas.

$18.99EN CREMA
Chunks of boneless chicken breast sautéed in cheese, 
sour cream, butter and mushrooms.

$18.99EN MOLE
Strips of chicken sautéed in our sweet authentic mole 
sauce and mushrooms.

$18.99

$18.99

ARROZ CON POLLO

POLLO CHIPOTLE

Our Specialty! Boneless chicken chunks sautéed with 
mushrooms & onions in our ranchero sauce. Served 
over a bed of rice and garnished with fresh tomatoes & 
green onions.

Chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms in our creamy 
chipotle sauce.
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$24.95GUADALAJARA DINNER
1 Juicy Broiled Steak + 1 Chile Relleno +
1 Crispy Chicken Burrito + Mexican Rice + Beans + Guacamole + 
Sour Cream.

Chicken, crab meat, prawns, mushrooms & onions sautéed in a white-
butter sauce topped with cheese and baked. Served with rice, beans, 
guacamole & sour cream.

PUERTO VALLARTA PLATTER $25.99

Your choice of chicken, ground beef, or shredded beef. Served in a crispy flour 
tortilla bowl with lettuce, shredded cheese, tomatoes, sour cream & ranchero salsa.

TACO $15.50

Tender pieces of grilled chicken served on top of fresh lettuce with tomatoes, 
mushrooms, cheddar cheese & avocado.

GRILLED CHICKEN $16.99

A flat crispy corn tortilla shell topped with refried beans, your choice of meat. Fresh 
lettuce, cheese, tomato, ranchero sause, guacamole, and sour cream

TOSTADA TRADITIONAL $14.50

TACOS
AUTHENTIC STREET TACO
Three street tacos with your choice of meat, garnished with onions and cilantro. Served with rice, beans, lime, 
& roasted tomato salsa. CARNE ASADA | GRILLED CHICKEN | PORK CARNITAS | CHORIZO | LENGUA/TONGUE

TACOS SUPERMOS

FISH TACOS

SHRIMP TACOS

SURF & TURF TACOS

PORK BELLY TACOS

Two soft flour or corn tortillas filled with beer battered Alaskan Cod. Topped with chopped cabbage, Pico de 

Gallo and our Baja Salsa. ADD AVOCADO SLICES FOR $1.99

Two soft flour or corn tortillas filled with succulent seasoned shrimp and topped with tangy coleslaw,  Pico de 

Gallo and our Baja Salsa. ADD AVOCADO SLICES FOR $1.99

2 corn or flour tortillas, a bed of melted monterey jack cheese, Carne Asada & Shrimp. Served with cabbage & 

drizzled with Lime Crema, Chipotle Aioli & Avocado Salsa.

Corn or flour tortillas.

Three corn tortillas dipped in a delicious red sauce and stuffed with your choice of carne asada or grilled 
chicken, onions, tomatoes, and cilantro. Topped with melted Monterey jack cheese, lettuce, & guacamole

$18.99

$21.99

$18.99

$19.99

$22.99

$16.99

$10.99 $15.99

$16.99TACOS TOREADOS (BEANS & CHORIZO)



Combinations
Served with rice, beans, cheese & choice of ground beef, chicken or shredded beef.

3 TACOS

3 ENCHILADAS

2 ENCHILADAS + 1 TACO

1 TACO + 1 ENCHILADA + 1 BEAN TOSTADA

1 ENCHILADA + 1 TACO + 1 TAMALE

2 TACOS + 1 ENCHILADA

1 CHILE RELLENO + 1 TAMALE

2 BURRITOS

1 BURRITO + 1 ENCHILADA

1 CHALUPA + 1 ENCHILADA

1 BURRITO + 1 ENCHILADA + 1 TACO

1 ENCHILADA + 1 TACO + 1 CHILE RELLENO + 1 BEAN TOSTADA 
(NO RICE & BEANS)

1 ENCHILADA + 1 CHILE RELLENO

3 CHICKEN TAQUITOS

2 CRISPY CHICKEN BURRITOS

1 CHIMICHANGA

1 DEEP FRIED BURRITO + 1 CHILE RELLENO

1 ENCHILADA + 1 TACO + 1 CHILE RELLENO + 1 BEAN TOSTADA

1 CHALUPA + 1 CHILE RELLENO

1 CHIMICHANGA + 1 ENCHILADA

1 CHILE RELLENO + 1 BURRITO MANADERO

Burritos
$16.95TRADITIONAL

Flour tortilla filled with your choice of chicken, beef or shredded beef. Topped with signature ranchero sauce and served with rice & 
beans.

$18.95SUPER MANADERO
Large flour tortilla stuffed with rice & beans along with your choice of beef, chicken or shredded beef. Topped with enchilada sauce, 
melted cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, guacamole & sour cream.

$20.95FAJITA
Large flour tortilla stuffed with onions, bell peppers, rice & beans, and your choice of seasoned steak or chicken. Topped with 
enchilada sauce, melted cheddar cheese, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole & sour cream.

$20.50SHRIMP BURRITO
Shrimp, onions, tomatos, bell peppers, mushrooms, rice & beans wrapped in a giant flour tortilla, smothered in our ranchero sauce 
and topped with Monterey jack cheese, guacamole & sour cream.

$20.95GUADALAJARA
A giant flour tortilla wrapped around a generous portion of Carne Asada or Pollo Asado. Smothered in salsa Verde, melted Monterey 
jack cheese and topped with Pico de Gallo, guacamole & sour cream.

$24.99CARNE ASADA
Tender filets of skirt steak grilled to perfection and served with 
rice & beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, and your choice of 
flour or corn tortillas.

$18.25STEAK RANCHERO
Choice sirloin steak sautéed with bell peppers, onions, 
tomatoes and jalapeños.

$18.25STEAK MEXICANA
Choice sirloin steak sautéed with onions, bell peppers and 
tomatoes in our signature ranchero sauce.

$17.95PORK CARNITAS
Tender braised pork served with fresh pico de gallo, 
guacamole, rice & beans and your choice of corn or flour 
tortillas.

Carnes

$15.99

$18.79

$16.75

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$16.75

$16.75

$17.75

$18.75

$17.75

$17.75

$17.75

$18.75

$13.75

$16.75

$17.75

$18.75

$20.25

$18.75

$22.25
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$18.95

$20.95

$22.95

$20.95

$24.95

CHICKEN

STEAK

SHRIMP

CHICKEN + STEAK

CHICKEN + STEAK + SHRIMP

Your choice of meat marinated in our signature fajita seasoning and 
sautéed with onions, bell peppers and tomatoes. Served with rice & 
beans, guacamole and sour cream.

MARISCOS

$20.95ARROZ CON CAMARONES
Prawns sauteed with mushrooms, onions, and bell peppers in our ranchero 
sauce, then served over a bed of Mexican rice and garnished with fresh 
tomatoes and green onions.

$20.95CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 
Shrimp, onions and mushrooms sautéed in a garlic-butter sauce.

$20.95CAMARONES CHIPOTLE

$18.95MOJARRA FRITA

Prawn and mushrooms sauteed in our signature creamy chipotle sauce. 
Served with rice & beans.

Whole Tilapia seasoned and deep fried.

$19.95SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA
Shrimp, crab and fish mixed with celery and mushroom wrapped in a flour 
tortilla and deep fried until crispy. Served with guacamole and sour cream.

$16.95TRADITIONAL
Two corn tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat and covered in enchilada 
sauce and melted cheese.

$17.50MOLE
Two corn tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat and covered in our housemade 
mole sauce. Served with sour cream and green onions.

Enchiladas

$17.50EN CREMA
Two corn tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat and covered in our housemade 
sour cream sauce.

$17.50VERDES
Two corn tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat and covered in our green 
tomatillo sauce. Served with sour green tomatillo sauce and sour cream.

$19.95SEAFOOD
A seafood mixture of shrimp, crab, and fish with celery and mushroom, wrapped 
in two corn torillas topped with our enchilada sauce, melted Monterey jack 
cheese & sour cream.

$14.50ENCHILADAS
Two corn tortillas stuffed with vegetables covered in green sauce and topped 
with Monterey Jack cheese. Served with sour cream.

$14.50CHIMICHANGA
Vegetables wrapped in a flour tortilla and deep fried until crispy. Served with 
guacamole and sour cream.

$14.50RAJAS CON QUESO
Strips of poblano peppers sauteed with onions, corn,Monterey Jack cheese and 
cream sauce.

$17.50FAJITAS

Vegetarian

a la carta
HOUSE SALAD

TACO

ENCHILADA

TAMALE

CHILE RELLENO

BURRITO

RICE & BEANS

BEANS

RICE

GUACAMOLE

SOUR CREAM

TORTILLAS

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.25

$9.99

$6.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.25

$3.25

$2.00

$20.95CAMARONES A LA DIABLA 
Prawns and mushrooms sautéed in a tasty spicy red sauce.
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FRIED
ICE CREAM

$7.99

CHURROS
$7.99

SOPAPILLAS
$7.99


